Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID 50884538

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

CAT192BH ADDRESS: DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
CAU037539 HOLDEN, LA 70744

5ZT2CAHC8MU037539 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

JAVA
CAT60625

CAT6428-2

JAVA INTERIOR COLOR 1.00

EXPEDITION VALUE PACKAGE - 13.5K BTU LOW 1.00
PROFILE A/C, RANGE W/ OVEN IPO 3 BURNER
COOKTOP, RANGE HOQD, 5.5 CU FT GAS/ELEC
REFER, MICROWAVE, 12V FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN
SENSOR, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, DEEP BASIN
UNDERMOUNT FARM STYLE SINK, SINK COVERS,
SKYLIGHT ABOVE SHOWER, 20LB LP BOTTLES &
COVER, WATER HEATER BY-PASS
WINTERIZATION KIT, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE
PLYWOOD FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR
PANEL, PLEATED NIGHT SHADES IN LIVING ROOM,
JACK-KNIFE SOFA W/FLIP DOWN CUP
HOLDERS/ARM REST (RETAIL VALUE $1,265.00)

EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING 1.00
WI/LED LIGHT AND 12V POWER CHANNEL, SOLID

STEP ENTRANCE STEPS, BLACK TANK FLUSH,

FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, ALUMINUM RIMS,

FRICTION HINGE DOOR, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI

WATER HEATER, OUTSIDE SONY LED LIGHT

MARINE GRADE SPEAKERS (2), XL GRAB HANDLE

AT MAIN ENTRANCE, BACK UP CAMERA PREP,

STAB AJCS (4), SPARE TIRE W/ COVER AND

CARRIER (RETAIL VALUE $1,105.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$26,461.05

$1,651.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

1
|
$28,112.30 I

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S0884538

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO
CAT192BH ADDRESS:
CAU037539
§ZT2CAHCB8MU037539

CAT6876

CAT6865-1

CAT60624

CAT365

111-8
950

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

OFF ROAD/OFF GRID PACKAGE - DEXTER
TORFLEX TORSION AXLES, ALL-TERRAIN OFF
ROAD TRAIL TIRES, OFF GRID SOLAR PREP,
UNIVERSAL SOLAR PORTS (2), 200 WATT SOLAR
STORE CONTROLLER, 1000 WATT INVERTER,
BATTERY MONITOR, GENERATOR PREP CORD,
SHOWER MISER WATER SAVER, BATTERY
DISCONNECT SWITCH, 40 GAL. FRESH WATER
TANK (RETAIL VALUE $1,899.00)

ADVENTURE PACKAGE - 200LB FLIP DOWN RACK,
JACK-IT BIKE CARRIER, REAR MOUNTED ROOF
LADDER, ROOF MOUNTED KAYAK RACK PREP
(RETAIL VALUE $699.00)

EXP AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING
W/BLUE LED STRIP, 12V DIRECTIONAL SPOTLIGHT
ATTACHMENT, OUTSIDE BLUE LED MARINE
GRADE SPEAKERS (2) (RETAIL VALUE $499.00)

ENTERTAINMENT AND POWER PACKAGE - 32" 12
VOLT DC TV, SWING ARM TV BRACKET, FURRION
DVD/MP3/FM STEREO W/BLUETOOTH AND USB
CHARGING PORT, BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS,
UPGRADED IN-WALL SPEAKER SYSTEM (RETAIL
VALUE $399.00)

POWER TONGUE JACK
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
RVIA

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

USA

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$181.25
$0.00
$0.00
$1,449.00
$21.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$26,461.05

$1.651.25

$28,112.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



