## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0884538

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**MODEL:** 

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

**COACHMEN CATALINA** 

CAT192BH

CAU037539

5ZT2CAHC8MU037539

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

\$0.00 \$0.00

\$0.00

HOLDEN, LA 70744

USA

1.00

	Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
JAVA	JAVA INTERIOR COLOR	1.00		
CAT60625	EXPEDITION VALUE PACKAGE - 13.5K BTU LOW PROFILE A/C, RANGE W/ OVEN IPO 3 BURNER	1.00		

PROFILE A/C, RANGE W/ OVEN IPO 3 BURNER COOKTOP, RANGE HOOD, 5.5 CU FT GAS/ELEC REFER, MICROWAVE, 12V FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, DEEP BASIN UNDERMOUNT FARM STYLE SINK, SINK COVERS, SKYLIGHT ABOVE SHOWER, 20LB LP BOTTLES &

COVER, WATER HEATER BY-PASS

WINTERIZATION KIT, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR PANEL, PLEATED NIGHT SHADES IN LIVING ROOM,

JACK-KNIFE SOFA W/FLIP DOWN CUP

CARRIER (RETAIL VALUE \$1,105.00)

HOLDERS/ARM REST (RETAIL VALUE \$1,265.00)

CAT6428-2 EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING

W/LED LIGHT AND 12V POWER CHANNEL, SOLID STEP ENTRANCE STEPS, BLACK TANK FLUSH, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, ALUMINUM RIMS, FRICTION HINGE DOOR, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, OUTSIDE SONY LED LIGHT MARINE GRADE SPEAKERS (2), XL GRAB HANDLE AT MAIN ENTRANCE, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, STAB AJCS (4), SPARE TIRE W/ COVER AND

 Base Price
 Options
 Suggested Retail

 \$26,461.05
 \$1,651.25
 \$28,112.30

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0884538

Suggested Retail

\$28,112.30

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN CATALINA CAT192BH CAU037539 5ZT2CAHC8MU037539	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC  DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744 USA			
CAT6876	OFF ROAD/OFF GRID PACKAGE - TORFLEX TORSION AXLES, ALL-TE ROAD TRAIL TIRES, OFF GRID SO UNIVERSAL SOLAR PORTS (2), 200 STORE CONTROLLER, 1000 WATT BATTERY MONITOR, GENERATOR SHOWER MISER WATER SAVER, I DISCONNECT SWITCH, 40 GAL. FF TANK (RETAIL VALUE \$1,899.00)	ERRAIN OFF LAR PREP, ) WATT SOLAR INVERTER, PREP CORD, BATTERY	1.00	\$0.00		
CAT6865-1	ADVENTURE PACKAGE - 200LB FL JACK-IT BIKE CARRIER, REAR MO LADDER, ROOF MOUNTED KAYAK (RETAIL VALUE \$699.00)	UNTED ROOF	1.00	<b>\$0</b> .00		
CAT60624	EXP AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWE W/BLUE LED STRIP, 12V DIRECTION ATTACHMENT, OUTSIDE BLUE LEI GRADE SPEAKERS (2) (RETAIL VA	DNAL SPOTLIGHT D MARINE	1.00	\$0.00		
CAT365	ENTERTAINMENT AND POWER PAYOUT DC TV, SWING ARM TV BRADVD/MP3/FM STEREO W/BLUETOC CHARGING PORT, BEDROOM USE UPGRADED IN-WALL SPEAKER SYVALUE \$399.00)	ACKAGE - 32" 12 CKET, FURRION OTH AND USB 3 AND OUTLETS,	1.00	\$0.00		
111-8	POWER TONGUE JACK		1.00	\$181.25		
950	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE		1.00	\$0.00		
RVIA	RVIA		1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	<b>\$1,449</b> .00		
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$21.00		

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Options

\$1,651.25

**Base Price** 

\$26,461.05